
PRICE PACKAGES
Options for all budgets



A partially partitioned 9 m2 stand, 3x3 m, including:

• Furnishings kit 1: one counter (without lock) + two bar stools
• Carpeting (dark green)
• One three-light spotlight bar
• One sign
• One electricity meter (2 kW) - Remember to bring extension cords
• Two passes (evening + prospects conference)

THE GREEN PACK | THE ALL-IN-ONE PACKAGE

Price - € 1,887 excl. VAT*
*Includes non-refundable registration fees of €330 excl. VAT

This registration fee provides access to:
• The exhibition app and inclusion in the exhibitor list and product directory
• Three product listings in the product directory on the platform app - Offered free of charge this year, worth €105
• Free entry for a product in the Innovert innovation contest
• Your set-up/dismantling e-badge (electronic)
• 2 exhibitor e-badges (includes access to car parks)
• 50 e-invites and/or 50 paper invites

(30% deposit when registering online)



Fitted stand
From 9 m². Can be upsized in multiples of 9 m²

133 euros / m² for a fitted stand
including partitions, sign and banner.
+ Registration fees : €300 excl. VAT*
See other services available in the options on page 5

Sliding prices:
• 9 to 18 m²: €133 excl. VAT/m²
• 27 to 54 m²: €131 excl. VAT/m²
• Over 54 m²: €128 excl. VAT/m²

Basic stand (floor space only)
From 18 m². Can be upsized in multiples of 9 m²

112 euros / m² for a basic stand (floor space only)
comprising floor markings and sign.
+ Registration fees : €300 excl. VAT*
See other services available in the options on page 5

Sliding prices:
• 18 m²: €112/m²
• 27 to 45 m²: €110/m²
• Over 54 m²: €107/m²

*Prices non-refundable registration fees

This registration fee provides access to:

• The exhibition app and inclusion in the exhibitor list and product directory
• Three product listings in the product directory on the platform app - Offered free of charge this year

• Free entry for a product in the Innovert innovation contest
• Your set-up/dismantling e-badge (electronic)
• 2 exhibitor e-badges (includes access to car parks)
• 50 e-invites and/or 50 paper invites

CLASSIC 
PACKAGES

Fitted stand, from 9 m² 
Basic stand (floor space only), from 18 m² 



THE MINI PACKAGE**
for young businesses less than four years old and training bodies

*Prices include non-refundable half-price registration fees (€165 excl. VAT)

This registration fee provides access to :

• The exhibition app and inclusion in the exhibitor list and product directory
• Three product listings in the product directory on the platform app - Offered free of charge this year, worth €105
• Free entry for a product in the Innovert innovation contest
• Set-up/dismantling e-badges (electronic)
• 2 exhibitor e-badges (includes access to car parks)

• 50 e-invites and/or 50 paper invites

The Mini Package also includes a 50% discount on open corners (corner option at €100 excl. VAT). Please check availability
when orders are placed.

**upon presentation of proof

Includes :

• partitions, sign and banner
• One electricity meter for two exhibitors (2 kw) (Remember to bring

extension cords)
• One pass (evening + prospects conference)

Two configurations possible :

4 m² (2x2m) €665 excl. VAT*
6 m² (2m deep x 3m long) €865 excl. VAT*



• Corner spaces: €200 excl. VAT

• Additional evening + prospects conference passes : €60 excl. VAT

• Cleaning: €6 excl. VAT per m²

• E-invites : €10 excl. VAT per batch of 50 additional units

• Paper invites: €15 excl. VAT per batch of 50 additional units

• Three-light spotlight bar: €70 excl. VAT

• Visitor contact collection tool : €40 excl. VAT

If you are a vegetable producer, you can promote three products free of charge in the Plant Courtyard exhibition 

space.

• Electricity:

o 2 kW single-phase €235 excl. VAT

o 4 kW single-phase €289 excl. VAT

o 6 kW single-phase €340 excl. VAT

o 6 kW triple-phase: €541 excl. VAT

o 12 kW triple-phase €583 excl. VAT

If you would like the help of a marketing and communications expert to organize your exhibition package, we

would be happy to send you the contact details of external service providers.

OPTIONS



For your online registration access codes and any further information, please

contact:

François BIZARD | francois.bizard@destination-angers.com| +33 (0)2 41 93 40 41

Malory DIETRICH | malory.dietrich@destination-angers.com | +33 (0)2 41 93 62 78

Destination Angers – Parc des Expositions – Salon du Végétal – Route de Paris – 49044 ANGERS Cedex 01

To amplify your visibility at the event, we have
designed for you visibility packs and services
individual, do not hesitate to consult our offers on the
site www.salonduvegetal.com / exhibitors section


